House Rent Allowance ₹33,334.00

LTA ₹13,333.00

Special Allowance ₹18,199.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT

EPF Contribution ₹1,800.00

Income Tax ₹7,802.00

Gross Earnings ₹1,31,533.00 Total Deductions ₹9,602.00

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

₹1,21,931.00

: Amount In Words Indian Rupee One Lakh Twenty-One Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty-One Only

-- This is a system-generated document. --

::

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

BetterLife Horizons Private Limited
18th Floor, Tower A , Building No.5 DLF Cyber City DLF Phase 
-3 Gurgaon Haryana 122002 India

Payslip For the Month

November 2024

EMPLOYEE SUMMARY

[...]

House Rent Allowance ₹33,334.00

LTA ₹13,333.00

Special Allowance ₹18,199.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT

EPF Contribution ₹1,800.00

Income Tax ₹7,801.00

Gross Earnings ₹1,31,533.00 Total Deductions ₹9,601.00

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

₹1,21,932.00

: Amount In Words Indian Rupee One Lakh Twenty-One Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty-Two Only

-- This is a system-generated document. --

BetterLife Horizons Private Limited
18th Floor, Tower A , Building No.5 DLF Cyber City DLF Phase 
-3 Gurgaon Haryana 122002 India

Payslip For the Month

January 2025

EMPLOYEE SUMMARY

Employee Name Ankur Chaudhary

[...]

House Rent Allowance ₹33,334.00

LTA ₹13,333.00

Special Allowance ₹18,199.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT

EPF Contribution ₹1,800.00

Income Tax ₹7,801.00

Gross Earnings ₹1,31,533.00 Total Deductions ₹9,601.00

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

₹1,21,932.00

: Amount In Words Indian Rupee One Lakh Twenty-One Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty-Two Only

-- This is a system-generated document. --